
AVADH COLLEGIATE

Mark Entry Details Of Class XII - 2022

Subject Code

Roll No. Student Name

301 055 044 054 043 083 030 066 302 027

Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade

23679688 TAANYA DIXIT 83 B1 54 D1 69 C2

23679689 KARTIKEY MISHRA 95 A1 79 B1 80 B2

23679690 AYUSHMAN KUMAR 80 B2 68 C1 66 D1 83 B1

23679691 PREET PATEL 76 C1 74 B2 73 C2

23679692 ANSHU ROY 89 A2 93 A1 75 C1

23679693 SUMIT SINGH 56 D2 36 E 82 B1

23679694 ASHUTOSH PATEL 72 C2 58 D1 72 C2

23679695 FAIZ ALAM 72 C2 52 D2 62 D1

23679696 SHAURYA PRATAP SINGH 76 C1 65 C1

23679697 SNEHA PATEL 86 B1 98 A1 91 A1

23679698 NIHARIKA VERMA 88 A2 75 B2 89 A1

23679699 AYUSH GUPTA 77 C1 52 D2 73 C2

23679700 SHIVAM VERMA 84 B1 68 C1 83 B1

23679701 ATISH KUMAR SINGH 84 B1 68 C1 74 C2 83 B1

23679702 SHIKHAR MISHRA 80 B2 59 D1 71 C2

23679703 AYUSH GUPTA 80 B2 56 D1 78 B2

23679704 VISHESH GUPTA 78 C1 82 B1

23679705 PRIYESH PANDEY 94 A1 79 B1

23679706 SHIVA SINGH 85 B1 74 B2

23679707 HARSH PRATAP SINGH 86 B1 80 B1 89 A1

23679708 ADARSH PATEL 86 B1 65 C1

23679709 ANSHIT PATEL 85 B1 52 D2 79 B2

23679710 JASSI KASHYAP 70 C2 54 D1

23679711 VINEET SINGH 88 A2 77 B1 82 B1

23679712 AADARSH SINGH CHAUHAN 77 C1 52 D2 67 D1

23679713 HARSHIT VERMA 86 B1 56 D1
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Subject Code

Roll No. Student Name

065 802 810 812 813 834 041 048 042 028

Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade

23679688 TAANYA DIXIT 95 A1 50 D1 62 C2

23679689 KARTIKEY MISHRA 86 A2 96 A1 80 B1

23679690 AYUSHMAN KUMAR 57 C1 64 C2

23679691 PREET PATEL 66 B2 88 B1 69 B2

23679692 ANSHU ROY 82 A2 93 A2 90 A1

23679693 SUMIT SINGH 45 D2 69 C2 51 D2

23679694 ASHUTOSH PATEL 46 D1 73 C2 57 D1

23679695 FAIZ ALAM 45 D2 71 C2 52 D2

23679696 SHAURYA PRATAP SINGH 47 D1 73 C2 59 D1

23679697 SNEHA PATEL 87 A2 98 A1 92 A1

23679698 NIHARIKA VERMA 50 D1 96 A1 76 B1

23679699 AYUSH GUPTA 32 E 80 B2 51 D2

23679700 SHIVAM VERMA 72 B2 52 C2 70 B2

23679701 ATISH KUMAR SINGH 56 C2 74 B1

23679702 SHIKHAR MISHRA 45 D2 75 C1 55 D1

23679703 AYUSH GUPTA 85 B2 45 D2 65 C1

23679704 VISHESH GUPTA 75 D1 51 C2 65 C1

23679705 PRIYESH PANDEY 90 A2 96 A1 95 A1

23679706 SHIVA SINGH 50 D1 85 B1 78 B1

23679707 HARSH PRATAP SINGH 94 A1 81 A2

23679708 ADARSH PATEL 88 B2 48 D1 66 C1

23679709 ANSHIT PATEL 44 D2 61 D1 67 C1

23679710 JASSI KASHYAP 46 D1 59 D2 62 C2

23679711 VINEET SINGH 82 A2 92 A2 87 A2

23679712 AADARSH SINGH CHAUHAN 46 D1 65 D1 61 C2

23679713 HARSHIT VERMA 84 C1 45 D2 59 D1



Subject Code

Roll No. Student Name

039 841

Mark Grade Mark Grade Total Max 
Mark

Percen
tage

Result RANK

23679688 TAANYA DIXIT 363.00 500.00 72.60 PASS 97

23679689 KARTIKEY MISHRA 437.00 500.00 87.40 PASS 32

23679690 AYUSHMAN KUMAR 361.00 500.00 72.20 PASS 98

23679691 PREET PATEL 380.00 500.00 76.00 PASS 82

23679692 ANSHU ROY 447.00 500.00 89.40 PASS 24

23679693 SUMIT SINGH 303.00 500.00 60.60 PASS 141

23679694 ASHUTOSH PATEL 332.00 500.00 66.40 PASS 121

23679695 FAIZ ALAM 309.00 500.00 61.80 PASS 137

23679696 SHAURYA PRATAP SINGH 96 A2 369.00 500.00 73.80 PASS 92

23679697 SNEHA PATEL 465.00 500.00 93.00 PASS 10

23679698 NIHARIKA VERMA 424.00 500.00 84.80 PASS 42

23679699 AYUSH GUPTA 333.00 500.00 66.60 PASS 120

23679700 SHIVAM VERMA 377.00 500.00 75.40 PASS 85

23679701 ATISH KUMAR SINGH 383.00 500.00 76.60 PASS 79

23679702 SHIKHAR MISHRA 340.00 500.00 68.00 PASS 113

23679703 AYUSH GUPTA 364.00 500.00 72.80 PASS 96

23679704 VISHESH GUPTA 98 A1 398.00 500.00 79.60 PASS 65

23679705 PRIYESH PANDEY 99 A1 474.00 500.00 94.80 PASS 4

23679706 SHIVA SINGH 100 A1 422.00 500.00 84.40 PASS 43

23679707 HARSH PRATAP SINGH 100 A1 450.00 500.00 90.00 PASS 21

23679708 ADARSH PATEL 96 A2 401.00 500.00 80.20 PASS 62

23679709 ANSHIT PATEL 344.00 500.00 68.80 PASS 111

23679710 JASSI KASHYAP 90 C1 335.00 500.00 67.00 PASS 118

23679711 VINEET SINGH 431.00 500.00 86.20 PASS 36

23679712 AADARSH SINGH CHAUHAN 322.00 500.00 64.40 PASS 128

23679713 HARSHIT VERMA 94 B1 379.00 500.00 75.80 PASS 83



Mark Entry Details Of Class XII - 2022

Subject Code

Roll No. Student Name

301 055 044 054 043 083 030 066 302 027

Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade

23679714 UGRASEN SINGH 78 C1 51 D2 59 D2

23679715 PRIYANKA YADAV 79 B2 67 C1 79 B2

23679716 ABHAY SHARMA 77 C1 93 A1 77 C1

23679717 ABHISHEK SINGH 93 A1 98 A1 91 A1

23679718 ABHINAV SHUKLA 77 C1 75 B2 79 B2

23679719 AMAN MAURYA 79 B2 64 C2 79 B2

23679720 RAJAT MISHRA 83 B1 37 E 72 C2

23679721 AKARSHIKA SINGH 94 A1 96 A1 91 A1

23679722 ATUL KUMAR RAI 79 B2 67 C1 75 C1

23679723 ASMITA AWASTHI 89 A2 89 A2 91 A1

23679724 TANYA SINGH 84 B1 74 B2 88 A2

23679725 SRAJAL KUMAR 76 C1 57 D1 71 C2

23679726 KARAN SINGH YADAV 91 A1 66 C1 78 C1 75 C1

23679727 ADITI SAXENA 86 B1 87 A2

23679728 HARSHIT KUSHWAHA 85 B1 55 D1

23679729 ESHANT CHOUDHARY 63 D1 49 D2 61 D2

23679730 VATSALYA TIWARI 90 A2 91 A2 93 A1

23679731 KHUSHI YADAV 83 B1 54 D2 52 D2 81 B2

23679732 SIDDHARTH SINGH 62 D1 41 E 50 D2

23679733 SUHANI MAURYA 85 B1 52 D2 58 D1 90 A1

23679734 ARUSHI SINGH 82 B2 58 D1 59 D1 86 A2

23679735 UTKARSH GAUTAM 71 C2 51 D2 57 D1

23679736 HARSHIT PRATAP SINGH 90 A2 58 D1 56 D1 75 C1

23679737 SURYANSH RAI 83 B1 51 D2 37 E

23679738 VIDHI YADAV 82 B2 72 C1 67 C1 81 B2

23679739 AKHIL KUMAR 49 D2 38 E 37 E

23679740 AYUSH SINGH 83 B1 79 B2 65 C1 86 A2

23679741 ANKITA SINGH 82 B2 64 C2 70 C1

23679742 JANVI ARYA 84 B1 69 C1 66 C1

23679743 SUMIT KUMAR 74 C1 62 D1 68 C1 89 A1

CampusCare® 26/07/2022 Page 2 of 13



Subject Code

Roll No. Student Name

065 802 810 812 813 834 041 048 042 028

Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade

23679714 UGRASEN SINGH 46 D1 81 B2 62 C2

23679715 PRIYANKA YADAV 62 C1 83 B2 67 C1

23679716 ABHAY SHARMA 96 A1 82 A2 80 B1

23679717 ABHISHEK SINGH 97 A1 95 A1 96 A1

23679718 ABHINAV SHUKLA 60 C1 82 B2 72 B2

23679719 AMAN MAURYA 46 D1 61 C2

23679720 RAJAT MISHRA 44 D2 59 D1

23679721 AKARSHIKA SINGH 95 A1 98 A1 95 A1

23679722 ATUL KUMAR RAI 62 C2 45 D2 59 D1

23679723 ASMITA AWASTHI 70 B2 95 A1 84 A2

23679724 TANYA SINGH 60 C1 86 B1 78 B1

23679725 SRAJAL KUMAR 49 D1 77 C1 54 D2

23679726 KARAN SINGH YADAV 60 C1 80 B1

23679727 ADITI SAXENA 87 B1 60 C1 69 B2

23679728 HARSHIT KUSHWAHA 46 D1 83 B2 64 C2

23679729 ESHANT CHOUDHARY 29 E 52 D2

23679730 VATSALYA TIWARI 68 B2 96 A1 83 A2

23679731 KHUSHI YADAV 84 B2 64 C2

23679732 SIDDHARTH SINGH 59 D1 55 D2 51 D2

23679733 SUHANI MAURYA 83 B2 53 D2

23679734 ARUSHI SINGH 89 B1 67 C1

23679735 UTKARSH GAUTAM 74 C2 51 D2

23679736 HARSHIT PRATAP SINGH 58 D1

23679737 SURYANSH RAI 70 C2 37 E

23679738 VIDHI YADAV 91 A2 57 D1

23679739 AKHIL KUMAR 40 E 43 E

23679740 AYUSH SINGH 74 B1

23679741 ANKITA SINGH 98 A1 64 C2

23679742 JANVI ARYA 94 A2 96 A1 67 C1

23679743 SUMIT KUMAR 88 B1 64 C2



Subject Code

Roll No. Student Name

039 841

Mark Grade Mark Grade Total Max 
Mark

Percen
tage

Result RANK

23679714 UGRASEN SINGH 331.00 500.00 66.20 PASS 122

23679715 PRIYANKA YADAV 375.00 500.00 75.00 PASS 87

23679716 ABHAY SHARMA 428.00 500.00 85.60 PASS 39

23679717 ABHISHEK SINGH 479.00 500.00 95.80 PASS 1

23679718 ABHINAV SHUKLA 385.00 500.00 77.00 PASS 77

23679719 AMAN MAURYA 91 B2 374.00 500.00 74.80 PASS 88

23679720 RAJAT MISHRA 95 B1 353.00 500.00 70.60 PASS 104

23679721 AKARSHIKA SINGH 478.00 500.00 95.60 PASS 2

23679722 ATUL KUMAR RAI 342.00 500.00 68.40 PASS 112

23679723 ASMITA AWASTHI 448.00 500.00 89.60 PASS 23

23679724 TANYA SINGH 410.00 500.00 82.00 PASS 55

23679725 SRAJAL KUMAR 335.00 500.00 67.00 PASS 118

23679726 KARAN SINGH YADAV 390.00 500.00 78.00 PASS 72

23679727 ADITI SAXENA 100 A1 429.00 500.00 85.80 PASS 38

23679728 HARSHIT KUSHWAHA 93 B2 380.00 500.00 76.00 PASS 82

23679729 ESHANT CHOUDHARY 79 D2 304.00 500.00 60.80 PASS 140

23679730 VATSALYA TIWARI 453.00 500.00 90.60 PASS 19

23679731 KHUSHI YADAV 366.00 500.00 73.20 PASS 95

23679732 SIDDHARTH SINGH 277.00 500.00 55.40 PASS 157

23679733 SUHANI MAURYA 369.00 500.00 73.80 PASS 92

23679734 ARUSHI SINGH 383.00 500.00 76.60 PASS 79

23679735 UTKARSH GAUTAM 92 B2 345.00 500.00 69.00 PASS 110

23679736 HARSHIT PRATAP SINGH 94 B1 375.00 500.00 75.00 PASS 87

23679737 SURYANSH RAI 93 B2 334.00 500.00 66.80 COMP 119

23679738 VIDHI YADAV 393.00 500.00 78.60 PASS 69

23679739 AKHIL KUMAR 82 D1 252.00 500.00 50.40 FAIL 160

23679740 AYUSH SINGH 99 A1 421.00 500.00 84.20 PASS 44

23679741 ANKITA SINGH 97 A2 411.00 500.00 82.20 PASS 54

23679742 JANVI ARYA 410.00 500.00 82.00 PASS 55

23679743 SUMIT KUMAR 383.00 500.00 76.60 PASS 79



Mark Entry Details Of Class XII - 2022

Subject Code

Roll No. Student Name

301 055 044 054 043 083 030 066 302 027

Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade

23679744 AKANSHA SHUKLA 79 B2 59 D1 69 C1 86 A2

23679745 SUMIT KUMAR SHUKLA 60 D1 43 E 54 D1 76 C1

23679746 JAINCI YADAV 90 A2 53 D2 53 D2 87 A2

23679747 ALISHA BESRA 75 C1 51 D2 57 D1

23679748 ABHISHEK SINGH 54 D2 36 E 35 E 70 C2

23679749 ADITYA YADAV 83 B1 87 A2 80 B2

23679750 AJEET SINGH CHAUHAN 76 C1 55 D1

23679751 VANSH KUMAR 90 A2 95 A1 91 A1

23679752 PRABAL SHUKLA 70 C2 51 D2

23679753 AMAN PAL 84 B1 52 D2

23679754 SAMEER KUMAR 89 A2 60 C2

23679755 VASHISTH MISHRA 71 C2 72 B2

23679756 VINAY KUSHWAHA 75 C1 52 D2

23679757 AVNISH SINGH 70 C2 51 D2 77 C1

23679758 SNEHA SINGH 75 C1 70 C1 88 A2

23679759 RAVI SHANKAR BHATT 72 C2 53 D2 41 E

23679760 ADHYA STUTI SINGH 70 C2 42 E 64 C2

23679761 PRIYA ANAND 87 A2 64 C2 75 B2

23679762 KOMAL SONKER 76 C1 53 D2 51 D2 68 C2

23679763 ROLI YADAV 90 A2 76 B2 75 B2

23679764 HIMANSHU PAL 65 D1 67 C2 59 D1

23679765 AYUSH CHAUHAN 67 D1 34 E 50 D2 71 C2

23679766 TANISHA PAL 85 B1 61 D1 78 B1 86 A2

23679767 URJA SHARMA 75 C1 52 D1 68 C1 64 C1

23679768 RITESH YADAV 73 C2 48 D1 58 D1 52 D1 74 C1

23679769 AMAN YADAV 57 D2 31 E 43 D2 52 D1 62 D1

23679770 AVINI CHAUHAN 85 B1 54 C2 77 B2 89 B1 82 B1

23679771 UNNATI GUPTA 72 C2 55 C2 72 C1 77 B1 71 C2

23679772 ASHU VERMA 75 C1 28 E 43 D2 55 D1

23679773 AMAN YADAV 66 D1 47 D1 34 E 49 D1 70 C2
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Subject Code

Roll No. Student Name

065 802 810 812 813 834 041 048 042 028

Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade

23679744 AKANSHA SHUKLA 88 B1 54 D2

23679745 SUMIT KUMAR SHUKLA 76 C1 51 D2

23679746 JAINCI YADAV 82 B2 62 C2

23679747 ALISHA BESRA 60 D1 41 E

23679748 ABHISHEK SINGH 56 D2 36 E

23679749 ADITYA YADAV 95 A1 92 A2 87 A2

23679750 AJEET SINGH CHAUHAN 48 D1 86 B1 67 C1

23679751 VANSH KUMAR 83 A2 94 A1 95 A1

23679752 PRABAL SHUKLA 29 E 67 D1 54 D2

23679753 AMAN PAL 61 C1 87 B1 63 C2

23679754 SAMEER KUMAR 61 C1 88 B1 64 C2

23679755 VASHISTH MISHRA 46 D1 89 B1 74 B1

23679756 VINAY KUSHWAHA 44 D2 63 D1 51 D2

23679757 AVNISH SINGH 32 E 70 C2 54 D2

23679758 SNEHA SINGH 59 D2 48 D1 61 C2

23679759 RAVI SHANKAR BHATT 84 C1 66 D1 51 D2

23679760 ADHYA STUTI SINGH 78 C1 61 C2

23679761 PRIYA ANAND 84 B2 71 B2

23679762 KOMAL SONKER 77 C1 57 D1

23679763 ROLI YADAV 94 A1 76 B1

23679764 HIMANSHU PAL 90 B1 92 A2 58 D1

23679765 AYUSH CHAUHAN 60 D1 36 E

23679766 TANISHA PAL 92 A2 63 C2

23679767 URJA SHARMA 70 B2

23679768 RITESH YADAV 67 D2

23679769 AMAN YADAV 63 D2

23679770 AVINI CHAUHAN 80 C2

23679771 UNNATI GUPTA

23679772 ASHU VERMA 54 D2

23679773 AMAN YADAV 63 D2



Subject Code

Roll No. Student Name

039 841

Mark Grade Mark Grade Total Max 
Mark

Percen
tage

Result RANK

23679744 AKANSHA SHUKLA 381.00 500.00 76.20 PASS 81

23679745 SUMIT KUMAR SHUKLA 317.00 500.00 63.40 PASS 133

23679746 JAINCI YADAV 374.00 500.00 74.80 PASS 88

23679747 ALISHA BESRA 89 C1 332.00 500.00 66.40 PASS 121

23679748 ABHISHEK SINGH 252.00 500.00 50.40 FAIL 160

23679749 ADITYA YADAV 444.00 500.00 88.80 PASS 27

23679750 AJEET SINGH CHAUHAN 90 C1 374.00 500.00 74.80 PASS 88

23679751 VANSH KUMAR 465.00 500.00 93.00 PASS 10

23679752 PRABAL SHUKLA 93 B2 335.00 500.00 67.00 PASS 118

23679753 AMAN PAL 98 A1 393.00 500.00 78.60 PASS 69

23679754 SAMEER KUMAR 98 A1 400.00 500.00 80.00 PASS 63

23679755 VASHISTH MISHRA 91 B2 397.00 500.00 79.40 PASS 66

23679756 VINAY KUSHWAHA 90 C1 331.00 500.00 66.20 PASS 122

23679757 AVNISH SINGH 322.00 500.00 64.40 PASS 128

23679758 SNEHA SINGH 353.00 500.00 70.60 PASS 104

23679759 RAVI SHANKAR BHATT 326.00 500.00 65.20 PASS 125

23679760 ADHYA STUTI SINGH 90 C1 363.00 500.00 72.60 PASS 97

23679761 PRIYA ANAND 100 A1 417.00 500.00 83.40 PASS 48

23679762 KOMAL SONKER 331.00 500.00 66.20 PASS 122

23679763 ROLI YADAV 100 A1 436.00 500.00 87.20 PASS 33

23679764 HIMANSHU PAL 373.00 500.00 74.60 PASS 89

23679765 AYUSH CHAUHAN 284.00 500.00 56.80 COMP 154

23679766 TANISHA PAL 404.00 500.00 80.80 PASS 60

23679767 URJA SHARMA 90 C1 367.00 500.00 73.40 PASS 94

23679768 RITESH YADAV 324.00 500.00 64.80 PASS 126

23679769 AMAN YADAV 277.00 500.00 55.40 PASS 157

23679770 AVINI CHAUHAN 413.00 500.00 82.60 PASS 52

23679771 UNNATI GUPTA 89 C1 381.00 500.00 76.20 PASS 81

23679772 ASHU VERMA 90 C1 317.00 500.00 63.40 PASS 133

23679773 AMAN YADAV 295.00 500.00 59.00 PASS 148



Mark Entry Details Of Class XII - 2022

Subject Code

Roll No. Student Name

301 055 044 054 043 083 030 066 302 027

Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade

23679774 KALYANI DWIVEDI 74 C1 55 C2 48 D2 62 C1 81 B2

23679775 AYUSH SINGH CHAUHAN 71 C2 44 D2 54 D1 80 B1 78 B2

23679776 ANSHIKA PAL 75 C1 55 C2 63 C2 54 D1

23679777 GYANENDRA YADAV 86 B1 96 A1 91 A2 99 A1

23679778 SHIVANSH SHUKLA 92 A1 95 A1 97 A1 93 A1

23679779 ANSH AGARWAL 76 C1 32 E 45 D2 56 C2 52 D2

23679780 AMAN VERMA 67 D1 43 D2 35 E 58 C2 78 B2

23679781 AMAN YADAV 64 D1 53 C2 45 D2 47 D2 68 C2

23679782 ADITI SINGH 90 A2 91 A2 97 A1 94 A1

23679783 SHRADDHA JAISWAL 75 C1 62 C1 77 B2 86 B2

23679784 ANUJ SINGH 64 D1 44 D2 54 D1 61 D1

23679785 SUHANI YADAV 73 C2 48 D1 64 C2 67 C1

23679786 GAURAV YADAV 83 B1 55 C2 82 B1 91 A2

23679787 VAISHNAVI PANDEY 84 B1 76 B1 80 B2 63 C1 86 A2

23679788 ANCHAL PAL 68 C2 28 E 47 D2 46 D2 52 D2

23679789 SONU YADAV 51 D2 54 C2 51 D1 72 C2

23679790 ZEENAT AMAN ANSARI 82 B2 78 B1 88 A2 80 B1

23679791 SUHAIL KHAN 66 D1 45 D2 59 C2 55 D1

23679792 VAIBHAV VIMAL 89 A2 52 D1 83 B1 94 A2

23679793 AMAN SINGH 68 C2 44 D2 45 D2 87 B1

23679794 YASHIKA GAUTAM 76 C1 55 C2 59 C2 61 C2 86 A2

23679795 JYOTI SINGH 87 A2 95 A1 99 A1 89 A1 90 A1

23679796 SURYANSH SINGH 82 B2 55 C2 51 D1 66 C1 76 C1

23679797 POORNIMA SINGH 74 C1 64 C1 73 C1 68 B2 83 B1

23679798 ANUJ TIWARI 63 D1 45 D2 57 D1 54 D1

23679799 HARSHITA SONI 84 B1 77 B1 89 A2 91 A1

23679800 SANSKAR SHARMA 68 C2 30 E 47 D2 53 D1

23679801 UTKARSH TRIPATHI 71 C2 38 E 45 D2 53 D1 81 B2

23679802 MUSKAN YADAV 83 B1 48 D1 81 B1 82 A2

23679803 MOHD KAIF ANSARI 47 D2 26 E 43 D2 51 D1
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Subject Code

Roll No. Student Name

065 802 810 812 813 834 041 048 042 028

Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade

23679774 KALYANI DWIVEDI 67 D2

23679775 AYUSH SINGH CHAUHAN 80 C2

23679776 ANSHIKA PAL 64 D2 76 C1

23679777 GYANENDRA YADAV 88 B2 97 A1

23679778 SHIVANSH SHUKLA 99 A1 90 B1

23679779 ANSH AGARWAL 66 D2

23679780 AMAN VERMA 71 C2

23679781 AMAN YADAV 60 D2

23679782 ADITI SINGH 91 B1 98 A1

23679783 SHRADDHA JAISWAL 98 A1 83 C1

23679784 ANUJ SINGH 70 D2

23679785 SUHANI YADAV 76 D1 69 C2

23679786 GAURAV YADAV 87 B2

23679787 VAISHNAVI PANDEY 80 B2

23679788 ANCHAL PAL 74 C2

23679789 SONU YADAV 77 D1 62 D1

23679790 ZEENAT AMAN ANSARI 90 B1 90 A2

23679791 SUHAIL KHAN 59 D2 69 C2

23679792 VAIBHAV VIMAL 88 B2 88 B1

23679793 AMAN SINGH 81 C2 89 B1

23679794 YASHIKA GAUTAM 86 B1

23679795 JYOTI SINGH 95 A2

23679796 SURYANSH SINGH 74 C2

23679797 POORNIMA SINGH 92 A2

23679798 ANUJ TIWARI 71 D2 77 C1

23679799 HARSHITA SONI 90 A2 92 B1

23679800 SANSKAR SHARMA 69 D2 70 C2

23679801 UTKARSH TRIPATHI 68 D2

23679802 MUSKAN YADAV 93 A2

23679803 MOHD KAIF ANSARI 81 B2



Subject Code

Roll No. Student Name

039 841

Mark Grade Mark Grade Total Max 
Mark

Percen
tage

Result RANK

23679774 KALYANI DWIVEDI 339.00 500.00 67.80 PASS 114

23679775 AYUSH SINGH CHAUHAN 363.00 500.00 72.60 PASS 97

23679776 ANSHIKA PAL 333.00 500.00 66.60 PASS 120

23679777 GYANENDRA YADAV 469.00 500.00 93.80 PASS 8

23679778 SHIVANSH SHUKLA 476.00 500.00 95.20 PASS 3

23679779 ANSH AGARWAL 295.00 500.00 59.00 PASS 148

23679780 AMAN VERMA 317.00 500.00 63.40 PASS 133

23679781 AMAN YADAV 292.00 500.00 58.40 PASS 150

23679782 ADITI SINGH 470.00 500.00 94.00 PASS 7

23679783 SHRADDHA JAISWAL 419.00 500.00 83.80 PASS 46

23679784 ANUJ SINGH 88 C2 337.00 500.00 67.40 PASS 116

23679785 SUHANI YADAV 349.00 500.00 69.80 PASS 107

23679786 GAURAV YADAV 97 A2 440.00 500.00 88.00 PASS 30

23679787 VAISHNAVI PANDEY 406.00 500.00 81.20 PASS 58

23679788 ANCHAL PAL 287.00 500.00 57.40 PASS 153

23679789 SONU YADAV 316.00 500.00 63.20 PASS 134

23679790 ZEENAT AMAN ANSARI 430.00 500.00 86.00 PASS 37

23679791 SUHAIL KHAN 308.00 500.00 61.60 PASS 138

23679792 VAIBHAV VIMAL 442.00 500.00 88.40 PASS 28

23679793 AMAN SINGH 370.00 500.00 74.00 PASS 91

23679794 YASHIKA GAUTAM 368.00 500.00 73.60 PASS 93

23679795 JYOTI SINGH 466.00 500.00 93.20 PASS 9

23679796 SURYANSH SINGH 353.00 500.00 70.60 PASS 104

23679797 POORNIMA SINGH 390.00 500.00 78.00 PASS 72

23679798 ANUJ TIWARI 322.00 500.00 64.40 PASS 128

23679799 HARSHITA SONI 446.00 500.00 89.20 PASS 25

23679800 SANSKAR SHARMA 307.00 500.00 61.40 PASS 139

23679801 UTKARSH TRIPATHI 318.00 500.00 63.60 PASS 132

23679802 MUSKAN YADAV 97 A2 436.00 500.00 87.20 PASS 33

23679803 MOHD KAIF ANSARI 81 D1 303.00 500.00 60.60 PASS 141



Mark Entry Details Of Class XII - 2022

Subject Code

Roll No. Student Name

301 055 044 054 043 083 030 066 302 027

Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade

23679804 SHUBHAM KUMAR 65 D1 45 D2 34 E 54 D1 72 C2

23679805 SHUBHAM PAL 74 C1 45 D2 56 D1 79 B1 78 B2

23679806 VISHAL GUPTA 88 A2 95 A1 93 A2 94 A1 87 A2

23679807 SACHIN PRATAP SINGH 71 C2 70 B2 75 B2 89 B1

23679808 DARPAN DEY 84 B1 50 D1 82 B1 69 B2

23679809 MOHD FAIZ 64 D1 43 D2 53 D1 51 D1 65 D1

23679810 ANURAG RANJAN 71 C2 54 C2 62 C2 60 C2 78 B2

23679811 YASH KUMAR 55 D2 26 E 43 D2 49 D1 71 C2

23679812 SIMRAN YADAV 84 B1 44 D2 70 C1 73 B2

23679813 SHIVAM GUPTA 63 D1 61 C1 48 D2 69 C2

23679814 SHIVA BHARGAV TIWARI 55 D2 26 E 31 E 55 D1

23679815 SAMAR SINGH 72 C2 46 D2 67 C1 67 C1 84 B1

23679816 ARADHANA SINGH 82 B2 54 C2 79 B2 70 B2

23679817 DIVYANK 87 A2 81 B1

23679818 MOHD SAMAR 89 A2 39 E

23679819 ARYAN SINGH 90 A2 95 A1

23679820 SUHANI SRIVASTAVA 89 A2 80 B1 91 A1

23679821 NAVYA AGARWAL 91 A1 76 B2 91 A1

23679822 UJJVAL PAL 81 B2 78 B1

23679823 UTTKARSH GAUTAM 85 B1 82 B1

23679824 VAIBHAV GUPTA 91 A1 87 A2

23679825 MOHD RASHID KHAN 87 A2 89 A2 88 A2

23679826 VIKAS KUMAR 90 A2 94 A1

23679827 NILESH YADAV 62 D1 68 C1 83 B1

23679828 KASHISH SAHU 93 A1 95 A1 90 A1

23679829 POOJA SINGH 88 A2 76 B2 93 A1

23679830 ANUBHAV GIRI 90 A2 63 C2 83 B1

23679831 UTKARSH KUSHWAHA 90 A2 95 A1

23679832 TANISHKA TIWARI 91 A1 84 B1

23679833 ANUJ KUMAR 82 B2 86 A2
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Subject Code

Roll No. Student Name

065 802 810 812 813 834 041 048 042 028

Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade

23679804 SHUBHAM KUMAR 56 D2

23679805 SHUBHAM PAL 79 C2

23679806 VISHAL GUPTA 95 A2

23679807 SACHIN PRATAP SINGH 86 C1 85 B1

23679808 DARPAN DEY 90 B1 96 A1

23679809 MOHD FAIZ 64 D1

23679810 ANURAG RANJAN 85 C1

23679811 YASH KUMAR 65 D2

23679812 SIMRAN YADAV 87 B1

23679813 SHIVAM GUPTA 71 D2

23679814 SHIVA BHARGAV TIWARI 69 D2 68 C2

23679815 SAMAR SINGH 89 B2

23679816 ARADHANA SINGH 97 A1 84 B2

23679817 DIVYANK 88 A2 82 A2 93 A2 59 D1

23679818 MOHD SAMAR 88 A2 28 E 59 D2 51 D2

23679819 ARYAN SINGH 81 B1 79 B1 91 A1

23679820 SUHANI SRIVASTAVA 72 B1 97 A1 72 B2

23679821 NAVYA AGARWAL 95 A1 53 C2 74 B1

23679822 UJJVAL PAL 87 B1 92 A1 61 C1 67 C1

23679823 UTTKARSH GAUTAM 95 A1 87 A2 85 A2 83 A2

23679824 VAIBHAV GUPTA 95 A1 87 A2 81 A2 78 B1

23679825 MOHD RASHID KHAN 95 A1 86 A2 89 A1

23679826 VIKAS KUMAR 96 A1 82 A2 86 A2

23679827 NILESH YADAV 93 A1 51 C2 70 B2

23679828 KASHISH SAHU 97 A1 96 A1 95 A1

23679829 POOJA SINGH 99 A1 62 C1 73 B2

23679830 ANUBHAV GIRI 44 D2 67 C1

23679831 UTKARSH KUSHWAHA 95 A1 84 B1 81 A2 90 A1

23679832 TANISHKA TIWARI 95 A1 59 C1 92 A2 71 B2

23679833 ANUJ KUMAR 95 A1 73 B1 92 A2 84 A2



Subject Code

Roll No. Student Name

039 841

Mark Grade Mark Grade Total Max 
Mark

Percen
tage

Result RANK

23679804 SHUBHAM KUMAR 292.00 500.00 58.40 PASS 150

23679805 SHUBHAM PAL 366.00 500.00 73.20 PASS 95

23679806 VISHAL GUPTA 465.00 500.00 93.00 PASS 10

23679807 SACHIN PRATAP SINGH 406.00 500.00 81.20 PASS 58

23679808 DARPAN DEY 421.00 500.00 84.20 PASS 44

23679809 MOHD FAIZ 297.00 500.00 59.40 PASS 146

23679810 ANURAG RANJAN 356.00 500.00 71.20 PASS 102

23679811 YASH KUMAR 283.00 500.00 56.60 PASS 155

23679812 SIMRAN YADAV 95 B1 409.00 500.00 81.80 PASS 56

23679813 SHIVAM GUPTA 86 C2 350.00 500.00 70.00 PASS 106

23679814 SHIVA BHARGAV TIWARI 278.00 500.00 55.60 COMP 156

23679815 SAMAR SINGH 379.00 500.00 75.80 PASS 83

23679816 ARADHANA SINGH 412.00 500.00 82.40 PASS 53

23679817 DIVYANK 431.00 500.00 86.20 PASS 36

23679818 MOHD SAMAR 326.00 500.00 65.20 COMP 125

23679819 ARYAN SINGH 436.00 500.00 87.20 PASS 33

23679820 SUHANI SRIVASTAVA 429.00 500.00 85.80 PASS 38

23679821 NAVYA AGARWAL 427.00 500.00 85.40 PASS 40

23679822 UJJVAL PAL 405.00 500.00 81.00 PASS 59

23679823 UTTKARSH GAUTAM 435.00 500.00 87.00 PASS 34

23679824 VAIBHAV GUPTA 441.00 500.00 88.20 PASS 29

23679825 MOHD RASHID KHAN 448.00 500.00 89.60 PASS 23

23679826 VIKAS KUMAR 96 A2 462.00 500.00 92.40 PASS 13

23679827 NILESH YADAV 376.00 500.00 75.20 PASS 86

23679828 KASHISH SAHU 476.00 500.00 95.20 PASS 3

23679829 POOJA SINGH 429.00 500.00 85.80 PASS 38

23679830 ANUBHAV GIRI 96 A2 399.00 500.00 79.80 PASS 64

23679831 UTKARSH KUSHWAHA 454.00 500.00 90.80 PASS 18

23679832 TANISHKA TIWARI 433.00 500.00 86.60 PASS 35

23679833 ANUJ KUMAR 439.00 500.00 87.80 PASS 31



Mark Entry Details Of Class XII - 2022

Subject Code

Roll No. Student Name

301 055 044 054 043 083 030 066 302 027

Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade

23679834 ABHISHEK GUPTA 92 A1 95 A1

23679835 SHAILENDRA YADAV 83 B1 64 C2 82 B1

23679836 TANISHK MAURYA 93 A1 95 A1 88 A2

23679837 MANAS TIWARI 67 D1 51 D2

23682856 NIKITA SHARMA 69 C2 73 B2

23682857 ANIKET TIWARI 78 C1 53 D2

23682858 RISHABH TIWARI 89 A2 97 A1

23682859 VIVEK SINGH KARKI 84 B1 77 B1 88 A2

23682860 AYAZ SHEIKH 95 A1 91 A2

23682861 NISHANT KUMAR 79 B2 81 B1

23682862 VIDYA SHARMA 87 A2 80 B1

23682863 DURGESH KUMAR TIWARI 64 D1 51 D2

23682864 NAMAN AGARWAL 80 B2 71 B2 79 B2

23682865 SAKSHI SHARMA 90 A2 95 A1 92 A1

23682866 PRASHANT MISHRA 79 B2 53 D2

23682867 STUTI PORWAL 83 B1 87 A2

23682868 ASHISH PANDEY 79 B2 52 D2

23682869 AKSHAT SAXENA 87 A2 56 D1

23682870 SHIFA KHAN 85 B1 95 A1 96 A1

23682871 PARAMJOT SINGH 83 B1 65 C1

23682872 VIKRANT KUMAR 65 D1 38 E

23682873 PRIYANSHU GUPTA 66 D1 73 B2

23682874 DAKSH TIWARI 70 C2 76 B2 77 C1

23682875 VIKAS JAISWAL 77 C1 74 B2

23682876 VAISHNAVI DIXIT 74 C1 56 D1

23682877 ABHINAV MISHRA 81 B2 50 D2

23682878 AYUSH YADAV 79 B2 72 B2

23682879 HIMANSHU 89 A2 57 D1 84 B1

23682880 KARAN SHARMA 84 B1 52 D2

23682881 RESHMA ANSARI 76 C1 61 C2 89 A1
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Subject Code

Roll No. Student Name

065 802 810 812 813 834 041 048 042 028

Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade

23679834 ABHISHEK GUPTA 90 A1 95 A1 97 A1 92 A1

23679835 SHAILENDRA YADAV 57 C1 93 A2 62 C2

23679836 TANISHK MAURYA 77 B1 75 B1

23679837 MANAS TIWARI 77 B2 27 E 65 D1 58 D1

23682856 NIKITA SHARMA 89 A2 59 C1 90 A2 59 D1

23682857 ANIKET TIWARI 85 B1 30 E 73 C2 57 D1

23682858 RISHABH TIWARI 91 A2 89 A2 93 A1 86 A2

23682859 VIVEK SINGH KARKI 75 B1 70 B2

23682860 AYAZ SHEIKH 86 A2 80 B1 93 A2 83 A2

23682861 NISHANT KUMAR 86 B1 68 C2 55 C2 64 C2

23682862 VIDYA SHARMA 65 B2 93 A2 73 B2

23682863 DURGESH KUMAR TIWARI 51 C2 59 D2 52 D2

23682864 NAMAN AGARWAL 66 C2 44 D2 61 C2

23682865 SAKSHI SHARMA 97 A1 76 B1 76 B1

23682866 PRASHANT MISHRA 84 B1 31 E 79 C1 51 D2

23682867 STUTI PORWAL 49 D1 92 A2 61 C2

23682868 ASHISH PANDEY 72 C1 44 D2 90 A2 60 C2

23682869 AKSHAT SAXENA 80 C1 89 A2 54 C2 53 D2

23682870 SHIFA KHAN 96 A1 90 A2 88 A2

23682871 PARAMJOT SINGH 95 A1 89 B2 57 C1 60 C2

23682872 VIKRANT KUMAR 71 C2 27 E 70 C2 51 D2

23682873 PRIYANSHU GUPTA 71 C2 45 D2 88 B1 66 C1

23682874 DAKSH TIWARI 69 B2 68 C1

23682875 VIKAS JAISWAL 80 B2 67 B2 93 A2 64 C2

23682876 VAISHNAVI DIXIT 77 B2 29 E 71 C2 52 D2

23682877 ABHINAV MISHRA 73 C1 44 D2 71 C2 61 C2

23682878 AYUSH YADAV 80 C1 87 A2 45 D2 61 C2

23682879 HIMANSHU 85 B1 44 D2 53 D2

23682880 KARAN SHARMA 75 C1 45 D2 88 B1 52 D2

23682881 RESHMA ANSARI 83 B1 51 C2 61 C2



Subject Code

Roll No. Student Name

039 841

Mark Grade Mark Grade Total Max 
Mark

Percen
tage

Result RANK

23679834 ABHISHEK GUPTA 471.00 500.00 94.20 PASS 6

23679835 SHAILENDRA YADAV 384.00 500.00 76.80 PASS 78

23679836 TANISHK MAURYA 100 A1 453.00 500.00 90.60 PASS 19

23679837 MANAS TIWARI 318.00 500.00 63.60 PASS 132

23682856 NIKITA SHARMA 380.00 500.00 76.00 PASS 82

23682857 ANIKET TIWARI 346.00 500.00 69.20 PASS 109

23682858 RISHABH TIWARI 459.00 500.00 91.80 PASS 15

23682859 VIVEK SINGH KARKI 98 A1 422.00 500.00 84.40 PASS 43

23682860 AYAZ SHEIKH 448.00 500.00 89.60 PASS 23

23682861 NISHANT KUMAR 378.00 500.00 75.60 PASS 84

23682862 VIDYA SHARMA 98 A1 431.00 500.00 86.20 PASS 36

23682863 DURGESH KUMAR TIWARI 93 B2 319.00 500.00 63.80 PASS 131

23682864 NAMAN AGARWAL 357.00 500.00 71.40 PASS 101

23682865 SAKSHI SHARMA 450.00 500.00 90.00 PASS 21

23682866 PRASHANT MISHRA 346.00 500.00 69.20 PASS 109

23682867 STUTI PORWAL 99 A1 422.00 500.00 84.40 PASS 43

23682868 ASHISH PANDEY 353.00 500.00 70.60 PASS 104

23682869 AKSHAT SAXENA 366.00 500.00 73.20 PASS 95

23682870 SHIFA KHAN 462.00 500.00 92.40 PASS 13

23682871 PARAMJOT SINGH 392.00 500.00 78.40 PASS 70

23682872 VIKRANT KUMAR 295.00 500.00 59.00 COMP 148

23682873 PRIYANSHU GUPTA 364.00 500.00 72.80 PASS 96

23682874 DAKSH TIWARI 97 A2 389.00 500.00 77.80 PASS 73

23682875 VIKAS JAISWAL 391.00 500.00 78.20 PASS 71

23682876 VAISHNAVI DIXIT 330.00 500.00 66.00 PASS 123

23682877 ABHINAV MISHRA 336.00 500.00 67.20 PASS 117

23682878 AYUSH YADAV 379.00 500.00 75.80 PASS 83

23682879 HIMANSHU 368.00 500.00 73.60 PASS 93

23682880 KARAN SHARMA 351.00 500.00 70.20 PASS 105

23682881 RESHMA ANSARI 370.00 500.00 74.00 PASS 91



Mark Entry Details Of Class XII - 2022

Subject Code

Roll No. Student Name

301 055 044 054 043 083 030 066 302 027

Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade

23682882 MOHAMMAD AMMAR 

SIDDIQUI

81 B2 67 C1

23682883 MOHD RAZA 84 B1 68 C1

23682884 MOHAN SINGH 65 D1 52 D2

23682885 ARYAN RAWAT 72 C2 64 C2

23682886 SHIVANI YADAV 87 A2 88 A2

23682887 GAURAV SADHWANI 70 C2 42 E

23682888 DEEPENDRA YADAV 89 A2 74 B2

23682889 SAURABH JAISWAL 88 A2 52 D2

23682890 UTKARSH VERMA 72 C2 57 C2 64 C2 77 C1

23682891 BHUMIKA SINGH 90 A2 87 A2 84 B1 92 A1

23682892 GARGI MANDHYAN 89 A2 93 A1 95 A1 90 A1

23682893 PAYAL PANDEY 94 A1 92 A1 94 A1 91 A1

23682894 POOJA TRIPATHI 94 A1 97 A1 96 A1 91 A1

23682895 ANUJ PRAJAPATI 81 B2 65 C2 73 B2

23682896 PALLAVI RAI 82 B2 57 D1 62 C2 89 A1

23682897 PRIYA DUBEY 85 B1 69 C1 62 C2 84 B1

23682898 ABHAY VISHWAKARMA 82 B2 58 D1 53 D2

23682899 AKANSHAA VERMA 87 A2 61 D1 78 B1 88 A2

23682900 MEHUL VERMA 78 C1 51 D2 50 D2

23682901 UMAM JAHAN 85 B1 62 D1 88 A2

23682902 PRIVOM YADAV 64 D1 42 E 41 E

23682903 NIHARIKA VIMAL 73 C2 36 E 38 E 83 B1

23682904 SHAHIBA NOOR SHAHID 69 C2 61 D1 61 C2

23682905 SHRUTI ROY 81 B2 38 E 83 B1

23682906 PRIYANKA VERMA 79 B2 60 D1 53 D2 92 A1

23682907 KALPANA CHAURASIA 58 D2 40 E 53 D2 80 B2

23682908 SARFARAJ SHAHID 68 C2 55 D2 59 D1

23682909 MD TAUSEEF 80 B2 42 E 53 D2

23682910 ADARSH TIWARI 85 B1 66 C2 79 B1

23682911 SAKSHI SHARMA 76 C1 67 C2 61 C2
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Subject Code

Roll No. Student Name

065 802 810 812 813 834 041 048 042 028

Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade

23682882 MOHAMMAD AMMAR 

SIDDIQUI

92 A1 47 D1 90 A2 59 D1

23682883 MOHD RAZA 85 B2 92 A1 57 C1 68 C1

23682884 MOHAN SINGH 83 B1 48 D1 65 D1 56 D1

23682885 ARYAN RAWAT 59 D2 60 D2 54 C2 59 D1

23682886 SHIVANI YADAV 85 A2 61 C1 95 A1 67 C1

23682887 GAURAV SADHWANI 76 C1 45 D2 76 C1 52 D2

23682888 DEEPENDRA YADAV 93 A1 59 C1 88 B1 61 C2

23682889 SAURABH JAISWAL 95 A1 33 E 87 B1 52 D2

23682890 UTKARSH VERMA 88 A2 91 A2

23682891 BHUMIKA SINGH 96 A1 67 C1

23682892 GARGI MANDHYAN 80 B2 95 A1

23682893 PAYAL PANDEY 86 A2 86 A2

23682894 POOJA TRIPATHI 86 A2 95 A1

23682895 ANUJ PRAJAPATI 79 B2 84 B2 70 B2

23682896 PALLAVI RAI 98 A1 53 D2

23682897 PRIYA DUBEY 78 B2 58 D1

23682898 ABHAY VISHWAKARMA 79 B2 75 C1 59 D1

23682899 AKANSHAA VERMA 94 A1 60 C2

23682900 MEHUL VERMA 88 A2 64 D1 55 D1

23682901 UMAM JAHAN 94 A1 83 B1 75 C1

23682902 PRIVOM YADAV 85 B1 57 D2 52 D2

23682903 NIHARIKA VIMAL 55 D2 53 D2

23682904 SHAHIBA NOOR SHAHID 72 C1 64 D1 60 C2

23682905 SHRUTI ROY 82 B1 60 D1

23682906 PRIYANKA VERMA 83 B2 58 D1

23682907 KALPANA CHAURASIA 68 C2 59 D1

23682908 SARFARAJ SHAHID 77 B2 75 C1 75 B1

23682909 MD TAUSEEF 69 C2 56 D2 58 D1

23682910 ADARSH TIWARI 96 A1 93 A2 68 C1

23682911 SAKSHI SHARMA 83 B1 90 A2 57 D1



Subject Code

Roll No. Student Name

039 841

Mark Grade Mark Grade Total Max 
Mark

Percen
tage

Result RANK

23682882 MOHAMMAD AMMAR 

SIDDIQUI

389.00 500.00 77.80 PASS 73

23682883 MOHD RAZA 397.00 500.00 79.40 PASS 66

23682884 MOHAN SINGH 321.00 500.00 64.20 PASS 129

23682885 ARYAN RAWAT 314.00 500.00 62.80 PASS 136

23682886 SHIVANI YADAV 422.00 500.00 84.40 PASS 43

23682887 GAURAV SADHWANI 319.00 500.00 63.80 PASS 131

23682888 DEEPENDRA YADAV 405.00 500.00 81.00 PASS 59

23682889 SAURABH JAISWAL 374.00 500.00 74.80 PASS 88

23682890 UTKARSH VERMA 392.00 500.00 78.40 PASS 70

23682891 BHUMIKA SINGH 449.00 500.00 89.80 PASS 22

23682892 GARGI MANDHYAN 462.00 500.00 92.40 PASS 13

23682893 PAYAL PANDEY 457.00 500.00 91.40 PASS 16

23682894 POOJA TRIPATHI 473.00 500.00 94.60 PASS 5

23682895 ANUJ PRAJAPATI 387.00 500.00 77.40 PASS 75

23682896 PALLAVI RAI 388.00 500.00 77.60 PASS 74

23682897 PRIYA DUBEY 378.00 500.00 75.60 PASS 84

23682898 ABHAY VISHWAKARMA 353.00 500.00 70.60 PASS 104

23682899 AKANSHAA VERMA 408.00 500.00 81.60 PASS 57

23682900 MEHUL VERMA 336.00 500.00 67.20 PASS 117

23682901 UMAM JAHAN 425.00 500.00 85.00 PASS 41

23682902 PRIVOM YADAV 300.00 500.00 60.00 COMP 144

23682903 NIHARIKA VIMAL 302.00 500.00 60.40 COMP 142

23682904 SHAHIBA NOOR SHAHID 327.00 500.00 65.40 PASS 124

23682905 SHRUTI ROY 93 B2 399.00 500.00 79.80 PASS 64

23682906 PRIYANKA VERMA 372.00 500.00 74.40 PASS 90

23682907 KALPANA CHAURASIA 318.00 500.00 63.60 PASS 132

23682908 SARFARAJ SHAHID 354.00 500.00 70.80 PASS 103

23682909 MD TAUSEEF 316.00 500.00 63.20 PASS 134

23682910 ADARSH TIWARI 421.00 500.00 84.20 PASS 44

23682911 SAKSHI SHARMA 377.00 500.00 75.40 PASS 85



Mark Entry Details Of Class XII - 2022

Subject Code

Roll No. Student Name

301 055 044 054 043 083 030 066 302 027

Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade

23682912 SHAILY CHAUDHARY 88 A2 54 D2 52 D2

23682913 SUNIDHI SHARMA 91 A1 56 D1 59 D1

23682914 DHRUV KUMAR 77 C1 43 E 57 D1

23682915 AYUSH SONKER 86 B1 75 B2 74 B2

23682916 AYUSHI SRIVASTAVA 61 D1 41 E 43 E

23682917 HARSHITA SINGH 63 D1 38 E 37 E 48 D2

23682918 TANISHA JAIN 88 A2 72 C1 64 C2 91 A1

23682919 AYUSHI SINGH 74 C1 56 D1 81 B2

23682920 SAROJ ASHU SAHEBLAL 84 B1 72 C1 79 B1 89 A1

23682921 ANKITA GUPTA 91 A1 88 A2 93 A1

23682922 SAKSHI SADHWANI 79 B2 53 D2 61 C2

23682923 VINEET DWIVEDI 73 C2 58 D1

23682924 PRAGYA YADAV 91 A1 87 A2 93 A1

23682925 KHUSHI MISHRA 94 A1 95 A1 92 A1

23682926 AYUSH CHANDEL 85 B1 70 C1

23682927 NIKHIL ARYA 79 B2 53 D2

23682928 TARUN KUMAR PAL 84 B1 57 D1

23682929 ROHIT SHARMA 78 C1 66 C1

23682930 DEVANG MISHRA 80 B2 92 A2

23682931 SHIVANG SINGH 83 B1 67 C1

23682932 AMAN YADAV 86 B1 85 A2

23682933 SHIVAM KUMAR MISHRA 77 C1 71 B2

23682934 DIVYANSHU YADAV 86 B1 58 D1

23682935 SNEHA TIWARI 74 C1 52 D2 89 A1

23682936 DEEPANSHU PAL 79 B2 58 D1

23682937 KHUSHI YADAV 88 A2 69 C1

23682938 SHIKHAR JAISWAL 82 B2 62 C2

23682939 HIMANSHU CHAMOLI 81 B2 66 C1

23682940 BHUWAN CHAWALA 90 A2 74 B2

23682941 ABHISHEK SINGH 82 B2 69 C1
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Roll No. Student Name

065 802 810 812 813 834 041 048 042 028

Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade

23682912 SHAILY CHAUDHARY 90 A2 60 C2

23682913 SUNIDHI SHARMA 81 B1 85 B1 63 C2

23682914 DHRUV KUMAR 85 A2 92 A2 64 C2

23682915 AYUSH SONKER 87 A2 93 A2 67 C1

23682916 AYUSHI SRIVASTAVA 65 D1 69 C2 51 D2

23682917 HARSHITA SINGH 48 E 36 E

23682918 TANISHA JAIN 84 B2 65 C1

23682919 AYUSHI SINGH 75 C1 82 B2 53 D2

23682920 SAROJ ASHU SAHEBLAL 87 B1 71 B2

23682921 ANKITA GUPTA 85 A2 92 A2 89 A1

23682922 SAKSHI SADHWANI 78 B2 81 B2 59 D1

23682923 VINEET DWIVEDI 87 A2 52 C2 86 B1 52 D2

23682924 PRAGYA YADAV 99 A1 55 C2 70 B2

23682925 KHUSHI MISHRA 99 A1 91 A2 85 A2

23682926 AYUSH CHANDEL 58 C1 88 B1 71 B2

23682927 NIKHIL ARYA 95 A1 45 D2 65 D1 61 C2

23682928 TARUN KUMAR PAL 94 A1 50 D1 79 C1 59 D1

23682929 ROHIT SHARMA 53 C2 79 C1 57 D1

23682930 DEVANG MISHRA 98 A1 94 A1 86 A2

23682931 SHIVANG SINGH 96 A1 57 C1 58 D1

23682932 AMAN YADAV 94 A1 58 C1 71 B2

23682933 SHIVAM KUMAR MISHRA 98 A1 66 B2 73 B2

23682934 DIVYANSHU YADAV 93 A1 45 D2 54 D2

23682935 SNEHA TIWARI 91 A2 29 E 42 E

23682936 DEEPANSHU PAL 93 A1 44 D2 83 B2 67 C1

23682937 KHUSHI YADAV 89 A2 47 D1 84 B2 66 C1

23682938 SHIKHAR JAISWAL 85 B1 55 C2 61 C2

23682939 HIMANSHU CHAMOLI 92 A1 43 D2 81 B2 64 C2

23682940 BHUWAN CHAWALA 95 A1 69 B2 83 B2 83 A2

23682941 ABHISHEK SINGH 96 A1 52 C2 79 C1 68 C1



Subject Code

Roll No. Student Name

039 841

Mark Grade Mark Grade Total Max 
Mark

Percen
tage

Result RANK

23682912 SHAILY CHAUDHARY 95 B1 387.00 500.00 77.40 PASS 75

23682913 SUNIDHI SHARMA 379.00 500.00 75.80 PASS 83

23682914 DHRUV KUMAR 375.00 500.00 75.00 PASS 87

23682915 AYUSH SONKER 415.00 500.00 83.00 PASS 50

23682916 AYUSHI SRIVASTAVA 289.00 500.00 57.80 COMP 152

23682917 HARSHITA SINGH 234.00 500.00 46.80 FAIL 161

23682918 TANISHA JAIN 400.00 500.00 80.00 PASS 63

23682919 AYUSHI SINGH 368.00 500.00 73.60 PASS 93

23682920 SAROJ ASHU SAHEBLAL 411.00 500.00 82.20 PASS 54

23682921 ANKITA GUPTA 453.00 500.00 90.60 PASS 19

23682922 SAKSHI SADHWANI 358.00 500.00 71.60 PASS 100

23682923 VINEET DWIVEDI 356.00 500.00 71.20 PASS 102

23682924 PRAGYA YADAV 440.00 500.00 88.00 PASS 30

23682925 KHUSHI MISHRA 471.00 500.00 94.20 PASS 6

23682926 AYUSH CHANDEL 96 A2 410.00 500.00 82.00 PASS 55

23682927 NIKHIL ARYA 353.00 500.00 70.60 PASS 104

23682928 TARUN KUMAR PAL 373.00 500.00 74.60 PASS 89

23682929 ROHIT SHARMA 97 A2 377.00 500.00 75.40 PASS 85

23682930 DEVANG MISHRA 100 A1 464.00 500.00 92.80 PASS 11

23682931 SHIVANG SINGH 98 A1 402.00 500.00 80.40 PASS 61

23682932 AMAN YADAV 97 A2 433.00 500.00 86.60 PASS 35

23682933 SHIVAM KUMAR MISHRA 99 A1 418.00 500.00 83.60 PASS 47

23682934 DIVYANSHU YADAV 93 B2 384.00 500.00 76.80 PASS 78

23682935 SNEHA TIWARI 348.00 500.00 69.60 COMP 108

23682936 DEEPANSHU PAL 380.00 500.00 76.00 PASS 82

23682937 KHUSHI YADAV 396.00 500.00 79.20 PASS 67

23682938 SHIKHAR JAISWAL 98 A1 388.00 500.00 77.60 PASS 74

23682939 HIMANSHU CHAMOLI 384.00 500.00 76.80 PASS 78

23682940 BHUWAN CHAWALA 425.00 500.00 85.00 PASS 41

23682941 ABHISHEK SINGH 394.00 500.00 78.80 PASS 68



Mark Entry Details Of Class XII - 2022

Subject Code

Roll No. Student Name

301 055 044 054 043 083 030 066 302 027

Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade

23682942 KUNAL SHANKHWAR 81 B2 72 B2

23682943 AYUSH KUMAR GAUTAM 82 B2 60 C2

23682944 ANSHIKA SHUKLA 88 A2 67 C1 94 A1

23682945 VIKAS PAL 77 C1 66 C1 80 B2

23682946 RAJVEER SINGH 91 A1 92 A1

23682947 VIJITENDRA SINGH 83 B1 81 B1 89 A1

23682948 AYUSHMAN 91 A1 95 A1

23682949 CHANDAN TIWARI 70 C2 56 D1 84 B1

23682950 ATULYA SRIVASTAVA 87 A2 81 B2

23682951 ANURAG YADAV 73 C2 68 C1

23682952 SAKSHAM VISHWAKARMA 83 B1 93 A1 79 B2

23682953 AJEET KUMAR PRAJAPATI 78 C1 83 B1

23682954 SHIVANG PRATAP SINGH 65 D1 60 C2

23682955 SUHANSHU SRIVASTAVA 88 A2 71 B2 86 A2

23682956 RAJEEV KUMAR 76 C1 68 C1 85 A2

23682957 AMAN PAL 81 B2 71 B2

23682958 AMIT MISHRA 84 B1 61 C2

23682959 ANANT GUPTA 80 B2 76 B2 92 A1

23682960 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SHARMA 71 C2 55 D1

23682961 NAMRA USMANI 90 A2 63 C2

23682962 NIKHIL SINGH 71 C2 74 B2 85 A2

23682963 VIPUL ABHIMAT 88 A2 54 D1

23682964 UTTAM TRIPATHI 82 B2 79 B1

23682965 TWINKLE YADAV 81 B2 82 B1

23682966 SANGAM YADAV 86 B1 60 C2

23682967 VENUS SINGH 72 C2 60 C2

23682968 SHASHI MANI DWIVEDI 79 B2 95 A1

23682969 ANIRUDH GUPTA 70 C2 78 B1

23682970 KASHISH SINGH 91 A1 82 B1

23682971 SHIKHA SINGH CHAUHAN 82 B2 89 A2
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Subject Code

Roll No. Student Name

065 802 810 812 813 834 041 048 042 028

Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade

23682942 KUNAL SHANKHWAR 89 A2 53 C2 85 B1 75 B1

23682943 AYUSH KUMAR GAUTAM 94 A1 52 C2 78 C1 70 B2

23682944 ANSHIKA SHUKLA 92 A1 45 D2 71 B2

23682945 VIKAS PAL 84 B1 50 D1 66 C1

23682946 RAJVEER SINGH 98 A1 62 C1 87 B1 79 B1

23682947 VIJITENDRA SINGH 99 A1 50 D1 62 C2

23682948 AYUSHMAN 99 A1 86 A2 87 A2

23682949 CHANDAN TIWARI 68 D1 45 D2 68 C1

23682950 ATULYA SRIVASTAVA 98 A1 82 B1 61 C1 82 B2

23682951 ANURAG YADAV 85 B1 44 D2 54 D2 52 D2

23682952 SAKSHAM VISHWAKARMA 71 B2 87 B1 78 B1

23682953 AJEET KUMAR PRAJAPATI 81 B2 62 C1 64 C2

23682954 SHIVANG PRATAP SINGH 58 C1 70 C2 52 D2

23682955 SUHANSHU SRIVASTAVA 79 B2 56 C2 56 D1

23682956 RAJEEV KUMAR 69 C2 56 C2 58 D1

23682957 AMAN PAL 94 A1 58 C1 76 C1 72 B2

23682958 AMIT MISHRA 99 A1 46 D1 92 A2 63 C2

23682959 ANANT GUPTA 69 B2 87 B1 76 B1

23682960 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SHARMA 86 B1 45 D2 73 C2 57 D1

23682961 NAMRA USMANI 91 A2 33 E 83 B2 53 D2

23682962 NIKHIL SINGH 74 C1 70 B2 64 C2

23682963 VIPUL ABHIMAT 94 A1 45 D2 81 B2 65 C1

23682964 UTTAM TRIPATHI 94 A1 57 C1 78 C1 66 C1

23682965 TWINKLE YADAV 61 C1 85 B1 66 C1

23682966 SANGAM YADAV 95 A1 27 E 74 C2 59 D1

23682967 VENUS SINGH 59 D2 96 A1 31 E 52 D2

23682968 SHASHI MANI DWIVEDI 92 A1 82 A2 85 B1 80 B1

23682969 ANIRUDH GUPTA 55 C2 78 C1 61 C2

23682970 KASHISH SINGH 66 B2 94 A1 81 A2

23682971 SHIKHA SINGH CHAUHAN 77 B1 92 A2 75 B1



Subject Code

Roll No. Student Name

039 841

Mark Grade Mark Grade Total Max 
Mark

Percen
tage

Result RANK

23682942 KUNAL SHANKHWAR 402.00 500.00 80.40 PASS 61

23682943 AYUSH KUMAR GAUTAM 384.00 500.00 76.80 PASS 78

23682944 ANSHIKA SHUKLA 412.00 500.00 82.40 PASS 53

23682945 VIKAS PAL 373.00 500.00 74.60 PASS 89

23682946 RAJVEER SINGH 447.00 500.00 89.40 PASS 24

23682947 VIJITENDRA SINGH 414.00 500.00 82.80 PASS 51

23682948 AYUSHMAN 99 A1 471.00 500.00 94.20 PASS 6

23682949 CHANDAN TIWARI 346.00 500.00 69.20 PASS 109

23682950 ATULYA SRIVASTAVA 430.00 500.00 86.00 PASS 37

23682951 ANURAG YADAV 332.00 500.00 66.40 PASS 121

23682952 SAKSHAM VISHWAKARMA 420.00 500.00 84.00 PASS 45

23682953 AJEET KUMAR PRAJAPATI 94 B1 400.00 500.00 80.00 PASS 63

23682954 SHIVANG PRATAP SINGH 87 C2 340.00 500.00 68.00 PASS 113

23682955 SUHANSHU SRIVASTAVA 380.00 500.00 76.00 PASS 82

23682956 RAJEEV KUMAR 356.00 500.00 71.20 PASS 102

23682957 AMAN PAL 394.00 500.00 78.80 PASS 68

23682958 AMIT MISHRA 399.00 500.00 79.80 PASS 64

23682959 ANANT GUPTA 411.00 500.00 82.20 PASS 54

23682960 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SHARMA 342.00 500.00 68.40 PASS 112

23682961 NAMRA USMANI 380.00 500.00 76.00 PASS 82

23682962 NIKHIL SINGH 374.00 500.00 74.80 PASS 88

23682963 VIPUL ABHIMAT 382.00 500.00 76.40 PASS 80

23682964 UTTAM TRIPATHI 399.00 500.00 79.80 PASS 64

23682965 TWINKLE YADAV 98 A1 412.00 500.00 82.40 PASS 53

23682966 SANGAM YADAV 374.00 500.00 74.80 PASS 88

23682967 VENUS SINGH 339.00 500.00 67.80 PASS 114

23682968 SHASHI MANI DWIVEDI 433.00 500.00 86.60 PASS 35

23682969 ANIRUDH GUPTA 89 C1 376.00 500.00 75.20 PASS 86

23682970 KASHISH SINGH 97 A2 445.00 500.00 89.00 PASS 26

23682971 SHIKHA SINGH CHAUHAN 97 A2 437.00 500.00 87.40 PASS 32



Mark Entry Details Of Class XII - 2022

Subject Code

Roll No. Student Name

301 055 044 054 043 083 030 066 302 027

Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade

23682972 MANSOORI NAZMA SHAH 

MOHAMMAD

72 C2 51 D2 65 C1

23682973 DIVYANSHI 72 C2 57 D1 58 D1

23682974 KHWAISH SARAN 60 D1 56 D1 59 D1 55 D2

23682975 MARIYAM RAHMAN ANSARI 88 A2 70 C1 55 D1 89 A1

23682976 SHAH PRACHI JITENDRABHAI 91 A1 85 B1 93 A1 89 A1

23682977 MOHD SAIF ALI 81 B2 80 B1 87 A2 70 C2

23682978 ANUPAMA YADAV 84 B1 78 B2 62 C2 88 A2

23682979 PRIYANSHU SINGH 88 A2 73 C1 83 B1 90 A1

23682980 AMIT SINGH CHANDEL 75 C1 67 C2 65 C1

23682981 ANURAG PRATAP SINGH 76 C1 53 D2 53 D2 67 D1

23682982 UJALA KUSHWAHA 74 C1 55 D2 58 D1 89 A1

23682983 PRIYA YADAV 72 C2 47 E 59 D1 79 B2

23682984 SAMEERA SIDDIQUI 85 B1 59 D1 59 D1 69 C2

23682985 LUCKY SINGH PARMAR 85 B1 91 A2 95 A1 89 A1

23682986 MUSKAN SINGH 70 C2 52 D2 53 D2

23682987 ARCHITA SINGH 86 B1 43 E 61 C2 82 B1

23682988 YASHI YADAV 76 C1 51 D2 57 D1

23682989 ANANYA SINGH 83 B1 42 E 65 C1 74 C1

23682990 RIFAT SIRAJ 91 A1 76 B2 71 B2 85 A2

23682991 HARSH VERMA 77 C1 58 D1

23682992 SAUMYA DOHAREY 89 A2 50 D1 72 C1

23682993 AKARSHI SRIVASTAVA 96 A1 92 A2 97 A1 95 A1

23682994 SHASHANK VERMA 81 B2 53 C2 68 C1 67 C1

23682995 MOHD TANZEEL KHAN 85 B1 67 C1 79 B2 86 A2

23682996 PRATYUM CHATURVEDI 80 B2 68 B2 82 B1 93 A2

23682997 RUDRANSHI CHELLANI 82 B2 82 B1 84 B1 87 A2

23682998 ASHUTOSH KUMAR 54 D2 28 E 63 C2 58 C2

23682999 ANSH SRIVASTAVA 84 B1 62 C1 83 B1 78 B1

23683000 VANSHIKA SINGH 86 B1 50 D1 62 C2 71 B2

23683001 SHASHWAT MISHRA 75 C1 46 D2 65 C2 94 A2
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Subject Code

Roll No. Student Name

065 802 810 812 813 834 041 048 042 028

Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade

23682972 MANSOORI NAZMA SHAH 

MOHAMMAD

68 C2 74 C2 53 D2

23682973 DIVYANSHI 77 B2 85 B1 56 D1

23682974 KHWAISH SARAN 66 D1 52 D2

23682975 MARIYAM RAHMAN ANSARI 98 A1 67 C1

23682976 SHAH PRACHI JITENDRABHAI 97 A1 76 B1

23682977 MOHD SAIF ALI 66 D1 62 C2

23682978 ANUPAMA YADAV 78 B2 60 C2

23682979 PRIYANSHU SINGH 99 A1 63 C2

23682980 AMIT SINGH CHANDEL 80 B2 91 A2 62 C2

23682981 ANURAG PRATAP SINGH 58 D2 55 D1

23682982 UJALA KUSHWAHA 83 B2 52 D2

23682983 PRIYA YADAV 94 A1 53 D2

23682984 SAMEERA SIDDIQUI 81 B2 63 C2

23682985 LUCKY SINGH PARMAR 94 A1 85 A2

23682986 MUSKAN SINGH 76 C1 52 D2

23682987 ARCHITA SINGH 79 C1 62 C2

23682988 YASHI YADAV 85 B1 51 D2

23682989 ANANYA SINGH 76 C1 58 D1

23682990 RIFAT SIRAJ 86 B1 64 C2

23682991 HARSH VERMA 94 A1 46 D1 57 D1

23682992 SAUMYA DOHAREY 83 C1 85 A2 83 B2

23682993 AKARSHI SRIVASTAVA 92 B1 93 A2

23682994 SHASHANK VERMA 87 B2 77 C1

23682995 MOHD TANZEEL KHAN 87 B2 82 B2

23682996 PRATYUM CHATURVEDI 96 A1 96 A1

23682997 RUDRANSHI CHELLANI 79 C2 90 A2

23682998 ASHUTOSH KUMAR 71 D2 69 C2

23682999 ANSH SRIVASTAVA 80 C2 69 C2

23683000 VANSHIKA SINGH 85 A2 76 C1

23683001 SHASHWAT MISHRA 75 C1 68 C2



Subject Code

Roll No. Student Name

039 841

Mark Grade Mark Grade Total Max 
Mark

Percen
tage

Result RANK

23682972 MANSOORI NAZMA SHAH 

MOHAMMAD

332.00 500.00 66.40 PASS 121

23682973 DIVYANSHI 349.00 500.00 69.80 PASS 107

23682974 KHWAISH SARAN 296.00 500.00 59.20 PASS 147

23682975 MARIYAM RAHMAN ANSARI 412.00 500.00 82.40 PASS 53

23682976 SHAH PRACHI JITENDRABHAI 455.00 500.00 91.00 PASS 17

23682977 MOHD SAIF ALI 384.00 500.00 76.80 PASS 78

23682978 ANUPAMA YADAV 390.00 500.00 78.00 PASS 72

23682979 PRIYANSHU SINGH 433.00 500.00 86.60 PASS 35

23682980 AMIT SINGH CHANDEL 378.00 500.00 75.60 PASS 84

23682981 ANURAG PRATAP SINGH 309.00 500.00 61.80 PASS 137

23682982 UJALA KUSHWAHA 359.00 500.00 71.80 PASS 99

23682983 PRIYA YADAV 357.00 500.00 71.40 PASS 101

23682984 SAMEERA SIDDIQUI 357.00 500.00 71.40 PASS 101

23682985 LUCKY SINGH PARMAR 454.00 500.00 90.80 PASS 18

23682986 MUSKAN SINGH 86 C2 337.00 500.00 67.40 PASS 116

23682987 ARCHITA SINGH 370.00 500.00 74.00 PASS 91

23682988 YASHI YADAV 95 B1 364.00 500.00 72.80 PASS 96

23682989 ANANYA SINGH 356.00 500.00 71.20 PASS 102

23682990 RIFAT SIRAJ 409.00 500.00 81.80 PASS 56

23682991 HARSH VERMA 95 B1 381.00 500.00 76.20 PASS 81

23682992 SAUMYA DOHAREY 412.00 500.00 82.40 PASS 53

23682993 AKARSHI SRIVASTAVA 473.00 500.00 94.60 PASS 5

23682994 SHASHANK VERMA 380.00 500.00 76.00 PASS 82

23682995 MOHD TANZEEL KHAN 419.00 500.00 83.80 PASS 46

23682996 PRATYUM CHATURVEDI 447.00 500.00 89.40 PASS 24

23682997 RUDRANSHI CHELLANI 425.00 500.00 85.00 PASS 41

23682998 ASHUTOSH KUMAR 315.00 500.00 63.00 PASS 135

23682999 ANSH SRIVASTAVA 394.00 500.00 78.80 PASS 68

23683000 VANSHIKA SINGH 380.00 500.00 76.00 PASS 82

23683001 SHASHWAT MISHRA 377.00 500.00 75.40 PASS 85



Mark Entry Details Of Class XII - 2022

Subject Code

Roll No. Student Name

301 055 044 054 043 083 030 066 302 027

Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade

23683002 SUHANI KRISHNA 82 B2 46 D2 96 A1

23683003 MARUT TRIPATHI 75 C1 44 D2 60 C2 61 C2

23683004 SATYENDRA 74 C1 32 E 49 D2 56 C2

23683005 SHIVAM PANDEY 79 B2 34 E 63 C2 61 C2

23683006 SHIVANSH SHARMA 75 C1 33 E 60 C2 63 D1

23683007 DEEPALI SINGH 79 B2 52 D1 74 B2 84 B2

23683008 HUZAIFA 83 B1 62 C1 85 B1 82 B2

23683009 GULSHAN THAKUR 78 C1 46 D2 71 C1 83 B2

23683010 FAHMIDA KHAN 88 A2 54 C2 75 B2 77 B1

23683011 ARJIT TRIPATHI 69 C2 47 D1 73 C1 81 B2

23683012 YASHI SRIVASTAVA 79 B2 33 E 74 B2 82 B2

23683013 ANTRIKSH GIRI 84 B1 45 D2 66 C1 64 C1

23683014 RACHIT SRIVASTAVA 86 B1 44 D2 96 A1

23683016 SAKSHI SINGH 78 C1 36 E 46 D2 61 D1

23683017 UTKARSHI SHARMA 85 B1 34 E 76 B2 68 B2

23683018 SOUMYA YADAV 51 D2 31 E 49 D2 67 D1

23683019 SHIVAM RAJ 80 B2 76 B1 93 A2 93 A2

23683020 MANISHA GAUTAM 86 B1 45 D2 67 C1 59 C2

23683021 ABHISHEK CHANDRA 69 C2 33 E 54 D1 60 C2

23683022 ANSH KUREEL 81 B2 48 D1 58 C2

23683023 NANDITA TRIVEDI 48 D2 27 E 44 D2 57 D2

23683024 SANJANA NISHAD 86 B1 75 B2 74 B2 89 A1

23683025 VATTAN SINGH CHAUHAN 70 C2 44 D2 46 D2 51 D1

23683026 ARCHANA SINGH 65 D1 34 E 44 D2 58 D2

23683027 NITIN AWASTHI 80 B2 72 B2 78 B2 78 B1

23683028 SHRESTH SRIVASTAVA 74 C1 33 E 59 C2 65 D1

23683029 PALAK SURIYAL 81 B2 49 D1 68 C1 73 B2

23683030 SNEHA GUPTA 86 B1 92 A2 95 A1 92 A1

23683031 VANSHIKA PANDEY 84 B1 63 C1 94 A1 95 A2

23683032 SHAILE YADAV 67 D1 44 D2 51 D1 71 C2
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Subject Code

Roll No. Student Name

065 802 810 812 813 834 041 048 042 028

Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade

23683002 SUHANI KRISHNA 79 C1 86 C1

23683003 MARUT TRIPATHI 69 D2 69 C2

23683004 SATYENDRA 77 D1 65 D1

23683005 SHIVAM PANDEY 75 D1 71 C2

23683006 SHIVANSH SHARMA 67 D1 58 D2

23683007 DEEPALI SINGH 80 C2 69 C2

23683008 HUZAIFA 82 C2 69 C2

23683009 GULSHAN THAKUR 76 D1 80 B2

23683010 FAHMIDA KHAN 92 A1 84 B2

23683011 ARJIT TRIPATHI 73 C1 71 C2

23683012 YASHI SRIVASTAVA 73 C1 71 C2

23683013 ANTRIKSH GIRI 96 A1 67 D1

23683014 RACHIT SRIVASTAVA 90 B1 82 B1 86 B1

23683016 SAKSHI SINGH 75 D1 59 D2

23683017 UTKARSHI SHARMA 84 C1 79 C1

23683018 SOUMYA YADAV 72 D1 64 D1

23683019 SHIVAM RAJ 81 C2 94 A1

23683020 MANISHA GAUTAM 81 B2

23683021 ABHISHEK CHANDRA 74 D1 61 D1

23683022 ANSH KUREEL 79 C2 83 B1 66 D1

23683023 NANDITA TRIVEDI 53 E 68 C2

23683024 SANJANA NISHAD 77 D1 75 C1

23683025 VATTAN SINGH CHAUHAN 62 D2 65 D1

23683026 ARCHANA SINGH 66 D2 66 D1

23683027 NITIN AWASTHI 88 B2 95 A1

23683028 SHRESTH SRIVASTAVA 82 C2 81 B2

23683029 PALAK SURIYAL 89 B2 82 B2

23683030 SNEHA GUPTA 85 C1 97 A1

23683031 VANSHIKA PANDEY 95 A1 93 A2

23683032 SHAILE YADAV 85 B1 61 D1



Subject Code

Roll No. Student Name

039 841

Mark Grade Mark Grade Total Max 
Mark

Percen
tage

Result RANK

23683002 SUHANI KRISHNA 98 A1 441.00 500.00 88.20 PASS 29

23683003 MARUT TRIPATHI 334.00 500.00 66.80 PASS 119

23683004 SATYENDRA 321.00 500.00 64.20 PASS 129

23683005 SHIVAM PANDEY 349.00 500.00 69.80 PASS 107

23683006 SHIVANSH SHARMA 323.00 500.00 64.60 PASS 127

23683007 DEEPALI SINGH 386.00 500.00 77.20 PASS 76

23683008 HUZAIFA 401.00 500.00 80.20 PASS 62

23683009 GULSHAN THAKUR 388.00 500.00 77.60 PASS 74

23683010 FAHMIDA KHAN 416.00 500.00 83.20 PASS 49

23683011 ARJIT TRIPATHI 367.00 500.00 73.40 PASS 94

23683012 YASHI SRIVASTAVA 379.00 500.00 75.80 PASS 83

23683013 ANTRIKSH GIRI 377.00 500.00 75.40 PASS 85

23683014 RACHIT SRIVASTAVA 440.00 500.00 88.00 PASS 30

23683016 SAKSHI SINGH 319.00 500.00 63.80 PASS 131

23683017 UTKARSHI SHARMA 392.00 500.00 78.40 PASS 70

23683018 SOUMYA YADAV 303.00 500.00 60.60 PASS 141

23683019 SHIVAM RAJ 441.00 500.00 88.20 PASS 29

23683020 MANISHA GAUTAM 99 A1 392.00 500.00 78.40 PASS 70

23683021 ABHISHEK CHANDRA 318.00 500.00 63.60 PASS 132

23683022 ANSH KUREEL 367.00 500.00 73.40 PASS 94

23683023 NANDITA TRIVEDI 270.00 500.00 54.00 COMP 158

23683024 SANJANA NISHAD 402.00 500.00 80.40 PASS 61

23683025 VATTAN SINGH CHAUHAN 294.00 500.00 58.80 PASS 149

23683026 ARCHANA SINGH 299.00 500.00 59.80 PASS 145

23683027 NITIN AWASTHI 419.00 500.00 83.80 PASS 46

23683028 SHRESTH SRIVASTAVA 361.00 500.00 72.20 PASS 98

23683029 PALAK SURIYAL 393.00 500.00 78.60 PASS 69

23683030 SNEHA GUPTA 462.00 500.00 92.40 PASS 13

23683031 VANSHIKA PANDEY 461.00 500.00 92.20 PASS 14

23683032 SHAILE YADAV 335.00 500.00 67.00 PASS 118



Mark Entry Details Of Class XII - 2022

Subject Code

Roll No. Student Name

301 055 044 054 043 083 030 066 302 027

Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade

23683033 ANSHIKA YADAV 76 C1 45 D2 55 D1 63 C1

23683034 HARSHITA CHAUHAN 90 A2 46 D2 66 C1 65 C1

23683035 MANTASA HABIB 88 A2 53 C2 81 B1 81 A2

23683036 KHUSHBOO CHAUDHARY 72 C2 46 D2 62 C1

23683037 VIKAS YADAV 75 C1 51 D1 58 D1 77 C1

23683038 ADITYA NARAYAN PATHAK 79 B2 54 C2 53 D1 70 C2

23683039 PARUL SHARMA 77 C1 46 D2 66 C1 78 C1

23683040 SHALINI SAROJ 81 B2 45 D2 74 B2 73 B2

23683041 MANDEEP SINGH 71 C2 34 E 51 D1 50 D2

23683042 ANUJ YADAV 65 D1 28 E 51 D1 58 D2

23683043 SHREY SRIVASTAVA 72 C2 34 E 45 D2 69 C2

23683044 AMAN TIWARI 77 C1 59 C2 57 D1 74 B1 75 C1

23683045 KRATI ATHWANI 88 A2 48 D1 58 D1 82 B2

23683046 HARSH GUPTA 88 A2 71 B2 94 A1 94 A2

23683047 GAURAV DWIVEDI 72 C2 28 E 50 D2 54 D1

23683048 SONAM SINGH 79 B2 32 E 45 D2 76 C1

23683049 SAURABH DWIVEDI 58 D2 27 E 31 E 44 D2

23683050 SUPRIYA RAI 82 B2 51 D1 59 C2 69 C2

23683051 SHREYA KHANNA 87 A2 75 B2 85 A2

23683052 ANGAD SINGH 66 D1 47 D1 43 D2 55 D1

23683053 RITIKA SINGH 80 B2 33 E 46 D2 60 D2

23683054 PRIYANSHU SINGH 81 B2 32 E 65 C2 57 C2

23683055 PRINCE KUMAR PAL 72 C2 57 C2 51 D1 67 C1

23683056 ANAM FATIMA 67 D1 44 D2 32 E 64 D1

23683057 TAMANNA SHUKLA 85 B1 64 C1 82 B1 68 B2 77 C1

23683058 UDAY SINGH CHAUHAN 59 D1 47 D1 33 E 61 D1

23683059 SANJEET KUMAR PASWAN 66 D1 45 D2 39 E 55 D1 69 C2

23683060 ANUSHKA SHARMA 79 B2 71 B1

23683061 RIMANSHI 86 B1 85 A2

23683062 YAMINI VERMA 64 D1 62 C1
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Subject Code

Roll No. Student Name

065 802 810 812 813 834 041 048 042 028

Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade

23683033 ANSHIKA YADAV 85 A2 89 B1

23683034 HARSHITA CHAUHAN 79 C2 77 C1

23683035 MANTASA HABIB 83 C1 85 B1

23683036 KHUSHBOO CHAUDHARY 81 C2 74 C1 78 C1

23683037 VIKAS YADAV 73 D1 67 D1

23683038 ADITYA NARAYAN PATHAK 81 C2 61 D1

23683039 PARUL SHARMA 68 C2 84 B2

23683040 SHALINI SAROJ 83 C1 87 B1

23683041 MANDEEP SINGH 60 D2 71 C2

23683042 ANUJ YADAV 72 D1 58 D2

23683043 SHREY SRIVASTAVA 72 D1 72 C2

23683044 AMAN TIWARI 84 C1

23683045 KRATI ATHWANI 85 C1 69 C2

23683046 HARSH GUPTA 91 B1 96 A1

23683047 GAURAV DWIVEDI 67 D2 59 D2

23683048 SONAM SINGH 70 C2

23683049 SAURABH DWIVEDI 66 D2 57 D2

23683050 SUPRIYA RAI 85 C1 73 C2

23683051 SHREYA KHANNA 85 C1 87 A2 85 B1

23683052 ANGAD SINGH 69 D2 70 C2

23683053 RITIKA SINGH 73 D1 65 D1

23683054 PRIYANSHU SINGH 81 C2 72 C2

23683055 PRINCE KUMAR PAL 69 D2 71 C2

23683056 ANAM FATIMA 58 D2 63 D1

23683057 TAMANNA SHUKLA 89 B1

23683058 UDAY SINGH CHAUHAN 70 D2 64 D1

23683059 SANJEET KUMAR PASWAN 55 D2

23683060 ANUSHKA SHARMA 80 C2 78 C1 70 B2

23683061 RIMANSHI 86 B1 93 A1

23683062 YAMINI VERMA 77 C2 72 C2 51 D1



Subject Code

Roll No. Student Name

039 841

Mark Grade Mark Grade Total Max 
Mark

Percen
tage

Result RANK

23683033 ANSHIKA YADAV 368.00 500.00 73.60 PASS 93

23683034 HARSHITA CHAUHAN 377.00 500.00 75.40 PASS 85

23683035 MANTASA HABIB 418.00 500.00 83.60 PASS 47

23683036 KHUSHBOO CHAUDHARY 367.00 500.00 73.40 PASS 94

23683037 VIKAS YADAV 350.00 500.00 70.00 PASS 106

23683038 ADITYA NARAYAN PATHAK 345.00 500.00 69.00 PASS 110

23683039 PARUL SHARMA 373.00 500.00 74.60 PASS 89

23683040 SHALINI SAROJ 398.00 500.00 79.60 PASS 65

23683041 MANDEEP SINGH 303.00 500.00 60.60 PASS 141

23683042 ANUJ YADAV 304.00 500.00 60.80 PASS 140

23683043 SHREY SRIVASTAVA 330.00 500.00 66.00 PASS 123

23683044 AMAN TIWARI 369.00 500.00 73.80 PASS 92

23683045 KRATI ATHWANI 382.00 500.00 76.40 PASS 80

23683046 HARSH GUPTA 463.00 500.00 92.60 PASS 12

23683047 GAURAV DWIVEDI 302.00 500.00 60.40 PASS 142

23683048 SONAM SINGH 94 B1 364.00 500.00 72.80 PASS 96

23683049 SAURABH DWIVEDI 256.00 500.00 51.20 COMP 159

23683050 SUPRIYA RAI 368.00 500.00 73.60 PASS 93

23683051 SHREYA KHANNA 429.00 500.00 85.80 PASS 38

23683052 ANGAD SINGH 307.00 500.00 61.40 PASS 139

23683053 RITIKA SINGH 324.00 500.00 64.80 PASS 126

23683054 PRIYANSHU SINGH 356.00 500.00 71.20 PASS 102

23683055 PRINCE KUMAR PAL 336.00 500.00 67.20 PASS 117

23683056 ANAM FATIMA 296.00 500.00 59.20 PASS 147

23683057 TAMANNA SHUKLA 401.00 500.00 80.20 PASS 62

23683058 UDAY SINGH CHAUHAN 301.00 500.00 60.20 PASS 143

23683059 SANJEET KUMAR PASWAN 290.00 500.00 58.00 PASS 151

23683060 ANUSHKA SHARMA 70 B2 378.00 500.00 75.60 PASS 84

23683061 RIMANSHI 97 A1 100 A1 462.00 500.00 92.40 PASS 13

23683062 YAMINI VERMA 63 C1 338.00 500.00 67.60 PASS 115



Mark Entry Details Of Class XII - 2022

Subject Code

Roll No. Student Name

301 055 044 054 043 083 030 066 302 027

Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade

23683063 SHAILESH SINGH CHAUHAN 74 C1 71 B1

23683064 AMAN SRIVASTAVA 76 C1 61 C2 68 B2

23683065 MANSI BAJPAI 85 B1 92 A1

23683066 NAMAN 86 B1 76 B1

23683067 BHUMIKA VISHWAKARMA 92 A1 92 A1 97 A1

23683068 ANUPAM 62 D1 62 C1 71 C2 59 C2

23683069 MANJARI ACHARYA 87 A2 83 B1

23683070 SHATAKSHI CHANDRA 87 A2 77 B1 78 A2

23683071 KAJAL YADAV 68 C2 42 E 52 D2 81 B2

23683072 ANIKET A SWAIN 86 B1 56 D1 70 C2 57 D2

23683073 AJAY GOSWAMI 75 C1 55 C2 80 B2 68 D1 78 B2
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Subject Code

Roll No. Student Name

065 802 810 812 813 834 041 048 042 028

Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade

23683063 SHAILESH SINGH CHAUHAN 66 D1 60 C1

23683064 AMAN SRIVASTAVA 75 C1 67 B2

23683065 MANSI BAJPAI 88 B1 80 A2

23683066 NAMAN 85 B1 76 B1

23683067 BHUMIKA VISHWAKARMA 94 A1 96 A1

23683068 ANUPAM 66 D1 52 D1

23683069 MANJARI ACHARYA 90 A2 93 A2 96 A1

23683070 SHATAKSHI CHANDRA 93 A1 82 A2

23683071 KAJAL YADAV 81 B2 39 E

23683072 ANIKET A SWAIN 45 D2 61 C2

23683073 AJAY GOSWAMI 81 B2



Subject Code

Roll No. Student Name

039 841

Mark Grade Mark Grade Total Max 
Mark

Percen
tage

Result RANK

23683063 SHAILESH SINGH CHAUHAN 81 A2 92 B2 384.00 500.00 76.80 PASS 78

23683064 AMAN SRIVASTAVA 91 B2 377.00 500.00 75.40 PASS 85

23683065 MANSI BAJPAI 91 A1 95 B1 451.00 500.00 90.20 PASS 20

23683066 NAMAN 85 A2 93 B2 425.00 500.00 85.00 PASS 41

23683067 BHUMIKA VISHWAKARMA 94 A1 473.00 500.00 94.60 PASS 5

23683068 ANUPAM 320.00 500.00 64.00 PASS 130

23683069 MANJARI ACHARYA 89 A2 455.00 500.00 91.00 PASS 17

23683070 SHATAKSHI CHANDRA 91 B2 431.00 500.00 86.20 PASS 36

23683071 KAJAL YADAV 324.00 500.00 64.80 COMP 126

23683072 ANIKET A SWAIN 330.00 500.00 66.00 PASS 123

23683073 AJAY GOSWAMI 382.00 500.00 76.40 PASS 80




